
9:10 AM 
9:20AM 
9:30AM 
9:50AM 

10:15 AM 
10:30AM 
11:00AM 
11:10AM 

9:10AM 
9:25 AM 
9:45AM 

10:05 AM 
10:35 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:30 AM 
12:10PM 
12:45 PM 

1:00 PM 
1:30 PM 
2:10PM 
2:20PM 
3:00 PM 
3:30PM 
3:40PM 
3:50PM 
4:00PM 
9:10 AM 

10:00AM 
9:10AM 
9:20AM 
9:10AM 

10:10AM 
11:00AM 
11:30AM 
12:15 PM 
12:15 PM 

69th Annual Bishop Loughlin Games - 12/16/2023 to 12/17/2023 
Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex 

Session Report

Session: 2 Day 2 
Day 2 - Sunday 12/17/2023 - Starts at 09:10 AM 

Event 

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Freshmen
Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Sophomore
Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Varsity 
Girls 55 Meter Dash Freshmen 
Girls 55 Meter Dash Sophomore 
Girls 55 Meter Dash Varsity
Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Varsity
Girls 55 Meter Dash Varsity 
Girls 2 Mile Run Varsity 
Girls 1000 Meter Run Freshmen 
Girls 1000 Meter Run Sophomore
Girls 1000 Meter Run Varsity 
Girls 600 Meter Run Freshmen 
Girls 600 Meter Run Sophomore 
Girls 600 Meter Run Varsity 
Girls 300 Meter Dash Freshmen 
Girls 300 Meter Dash Sophomore 
Girls 300 Meter Dash Varsity 
Girls 1 Mile Run Varsity 
Girls 300 Meter Dash Varsity 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Freshmen
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Sophomore
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity 
Girls Pole Vault Frosh/Soph 
Girls Pole Vault Varsity 
Girls Long Jump Freshmen 
Girls Long Jump Varsity 
Girls Shot Put Freshmen 
Girls Shot Put Varsity 
Girls Triple Jump Varsity 
Girls High Jump Freshmen 
Girls High Jump Varsity 
Girls Weight Throw Varsity 

Round 

Finals 
Finals 
Prelims 

Finals 
Finals 
Prelims 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Prelims 
Finals 
Finals 
Prelims 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 

LIONS 
B' SIHOIP 1LD1IJGHLIN 




