## 69th Annual Bishop Loughlin Games - 12/16/2023 to 12/17/2023 Ocean Breeze Athletic Complex Session Report

Session: 2 Day 2
Day 2 - Sunday 12/17/2023 - Starts at 09:10 AM

5 <b>-</b>	Event	Round
9:10 AM	Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Freshmen	Finals
9:20 AM	Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Sophomore	Finals
9:30 AM	Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Varsity	Prelims
9:50 AM	Girls 55 Meter Dash Freshmen	Finals
10:15 AM	Girls 55 Meter Dash Sophomore	Finals
10:30 AM	Girls 55 Meter Dash Varsity	Prelims
11:00 AM	Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Varsity	Finals
11:10 AM	Girls 55 Meter Dash Varsity	Finals
9:10 AM	Girls 2 Mile Run Varsity	Finals
9:25 AM	Girls 1000 Meter Run Freshmen	Finals
9:45 AM	Girls 1000 Meter Run Sophomore	Finals
10:05 AM	Girls 1000 Meter Run Varsity	Finals
10:35 AM	Girls 600 Meter Run Freshmen	Finals
11:00 AM	Girls 600 Meter Run Sophomore	Finals
11:30 AM	Girls 600 Meter Run Varsity	Finals
12:10 PM	Girls 300 Meter Dash Freshmen	Finals
12:45 PM	Girls 300 Meter Dash Sophomore	Finals
1:00 PM	Girls 300 Meter Dash Varsity	Prelims
1:30 PM	Girls 1 Mile Run Varsity	Finals
2:10 PM	Girls 300 Meter Dash Varsity	Finals
2:20 PM	Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity	Prelims
3:00 PM	Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity	Finals
3:30 PM	Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity	Finals
3:40 PM	Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Freshmen	Finals
3:50 PM	Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Sophomore	Finals
4:00 PM	Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity	Finals
9:10 AM	Girls Pole Vault Frosh/Soph	Finals
10:00 AM	Girls Pole Vault Varsity	Finals
9:10 AM	Girls Long Jump Freshmen	Finals
9: <b>2</b> 0 AM	Girls Long Jump Varsity	Finals
9:10 AM	Girls Shot Put Freshmen	Finals
10:10 AM	Girls Shot Put Varsity	Finals
11:00 AM	Girls Triple Jump Varsity	Finals
11:30 AM	Girls High Jump Freshmen	Finals
12:15 PM	Girls High Jump Varsity	Finals
12:15 PM	Girls Weight Throw Varsity	Finals





